
PRINTED IN USA    GD/8-00

CP864
Air Sander

Index
No.

Index
No.

 Part
No.

 Part
No.Description Description

No.
Req'd.

No.
Req'd.

Bushing-Reducing
Throttle Valve Spring
Valve-Throttle
Stem-Throttle Valve
O-Ring (-011)
O-Ring (-12)
Body-Throttle Valve
Nut-Hex
Lever-Lockoff (Comp.)
Screw-Hinge
Bracket-Mounting
Lockwasher-5/16"
Nut-Hex
Ring-Retainig
O-Ring (-008)
Valve-Speed Reg.
Cover-Handle (Shrink Tubing)
Housing-Motor (Incl: Index No. 31)
Cover-Housing
Spacer
Bearing-Ball
Ring-Retaining
Plate-End
Dowel-Liner
Liner (Incl: Index No. 59)
Body-Rotor

Blade - Set
Shaft-Rotor
Key-Rotor
Screw-Cap 8-32 x 1
Hub-Orbital
Lock-Spindle
Screw-Cap 1/4-20 x 1 1/4
Washer-Flat
Washer-Spring
Flexloc Hex Nut
Spindle
Ring-Retaining
Housing-Drive
Gasket-Housing
Screw-Cap 10-24 x 1 1/2
Screw-Cap 10-24 x 5/8
Washer-Spring
Pad-Sanding (Not Shown)
Decal-Safety Warning
Label-Rotation

KF129003
A088212
KF124233
KF124235
P083071
A082777
KF124261
KF124262
KF140612
KF124264
KF124265
P006600
KF124267
S082840
C079489
KF129006
KF129004
KF124275
KF129007
KF127279
S025055
KF124279
KF124280
KF124281
KF124282
KF124283

KF138241
KF127281
KF124286
P091352
KF127299
KF127298
C065376
KF124291
KF124493
CA048099
KF139516
KF137768
KF124296
KF124297
KF124298
C078984
KF125347
KF140658
CA146619
C146046

1
3
5
6
7
8
9
13
14
15
17
18
19
22
23
25
31
32
42
43
54
56
58
59
60
61

62
63
70
95
96
97
99
100
102
103
104
106
113
118
119
120
123
124
141
142

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

Tune-Up Kit
KF132237 (Incl: Index Nos. 5, 7, 8, 23, 56, 62 & 118)

7

58

70

63

54

23

1 31

25

22

141

32

59

106

99

104

61

100

102

62

97

43

96

95

142

60

103

58

119

120

8

3
5

6
7

9

42

17

15

13 18 19

14

123

54

56

113

118


